
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1 Juniores
1 5 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.83
2 3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.40
3 6 ALICATA Silvia Genova Nuoto 1'17.24
4 2 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.02
5 1 COPPI Laura 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 1'21.62
6 7 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.27
7 8 GUERRA Elena 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:15

Serie 2 Ragazze
1 4 FERRAGUTI Alessia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'17.08
2 5 VILLA Camilla 1997 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'18.41
3 3 MONEGAGLIA Agnese 1997 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'19.68
4 6 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.87
5 2 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.07
6 7 FERRARI Alessandra 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'24.75
7 8 COSENTINO Miriana 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.91
8 1 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.24

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:13

Serie 3
1 4 OLDRATI Andrea Maria 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'23.87
2 8 RINALDI Francesca 1997 ITA FED. SANMARINO 1'25.15
3 5 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.00
4 1 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'27.25
5 3 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.13
6 2 MASERA Veronica 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'28.74
7 7 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Club Bordighera 1'29.37
8 6 CARRARO Gaia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'30.62

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:11

Serie 4
1 3 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'27.98
2 4 ARNONE Elena 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.02
3 5 CARNEVALI Gaia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'28.90
4 7 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'29.24
5 8 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.81
6 1 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.88

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera NP
6 ROVARIS Federica 1995 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:09

Serie 5
1 5 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.66
2 6 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.80
3 4 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.20
4 3 ARNONE Debora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'35.72
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

5 1 PIU Matilde 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'35.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
7 SCOTTI Arianna 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:07

Serie 6
1 4 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.69
2 5 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.06
3 3 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'37.63

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:05
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine
1 FERRAGUTI Alessia 1998 ITA Nuoto Club 91 Parma 1'17.08
2 VILLA Camilla 1997 ITA Canottieri Baldesio 1'18.41
3 MONEGAGLIA Agnese 1997 ITA Nuotatori Trentini asd 1'19.68
4 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.87
5 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.07
6 FERRARI Alessandra 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'24.75
7 RINALDI Francesca 1997 ITA FED. SANMARINO 1'25.15
8 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.00
9 COSENTINO Miriana 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'26.91

10 COSULICH Sara 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.24
11 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'27.25
12 ARNONE Elena 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.02
13 MASERA Veronica 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'28.74
14 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Club Bordighera 1'29.37
15 CARRARO Gaia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'30.62
16 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.81
17 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.66
18 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.80
19 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.20
20 PIU Matilde 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'35.86
21 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.88
22 ASSONE Giulia 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'37.63

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
SCOTTI Arianna 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Club Bordighera NP

Junior Femmine
1 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.83
2 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'16.40
3 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.02
4 COPPI Laura 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 1'21.62
5 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.27
6 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.69
7 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.06
8 GUERRA Elena 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.20
9 OLDRATI Andrea Maria 1996 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo 1'23.87

10 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'27.98
11 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'28.13
12 CARNEVALI Gaia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'28.90
13 VILLA Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'29.24
14 ARNONE Debora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'35.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROVARIS Federica 1995 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP
BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 10:17
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